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Union Reps 

 

Unit/Extension 

 

Shift 

 

Phone/E-mail 

 
 Alex Boffo, President 

 

P8: 342-0428 
 

7P 
 

alexandriaboffo@gmail.com 

 
 
Carolyn Ali, VP Treasurer  

 
 

P5: 968-7526 

 
 

7A 

 
 

caraliRN@gmail.com 

 
Ashley Sobers, VP Grievance 
Chair 

 
 

CDU: 1081699 

 
 

7A 

 
 

asobershpae@gmail.com 

 
Brittany Cucunato, VP 

S4/CCL 
342-7261 

 
7A 

 
Bcucunato11@gmail.com 

 
Lauren Kelly, VP, Secretary 

 
ICU: 342-2233 

 
7P 

 
lakelly4518@yahoo.com 

 
Victoria Piatti, VP, Member 
Communications 
Coordinator 

 
 
 

Permanent Float 

 
 
 

7P 

 
 
 

Victoriapiatti8@gmail.com 

 
Alicia Oliver, VP COPE Chair 

 
CDU: 1081699 

 
7A 

 
aliciaHPAE5118@gmail.com 

 
Jada-Alexandria 

 
MIU 

 
7P 

 
jadakabakole13@gmail.com 

 
Doris Bell 

 
N7: 342-2237 

 
7A 

 
Dbell-hpae@comcast.net 

 
Tammy Beringer 

 
PEDS: 342-2236 

 
7A 

 
Tamber0522@aol.com 

 
Marcy Bigly 

 
OR: 342-2420 

 
7A 

 
Marcella.miller8@gmail.com 

 
 
Patti Budic  

 
Digestive Health Mt. Laurel 

380-7768 

 
 

Days 

 
 

Budgin31@aol.com 

 
Gabrielle Charles 

 
CDU: 1081699 

 
7A 

 
Gcharles2788@yahoo.com 

Vincent Cucunato  
 

CCL: 342-7261 7A Vcucunato1117@gmail.com 

Melissa Dziura 
Voorhees Surgical 

Center 7A MMcwilliams.RN@gmail.com 

Ed Fenn  
 

Permanent Float  7P Hfnurseguy07@yahoo.com 

 
Kristie Johnson 

 
ED 

 
7A 

 
Kleigh618@yahoo.com 

 
Kayleigh Kilpatrick 

 
ED 

 
7P 

 
Kayleigh.kilpatrick@yahoo.com 

 
Amanda Pons 

 
PAT: 342-3163 

 
Days 

 
Abtole@comcast.net 

 
Ken Pryor 

 
OR: 342-2420 

  
7A 

 
Pryocirrus@gmail.com 

 
Kyle Ruckert 

 
ED 

 
Days 

 
KyleRuckert@Live.com 

 
Gina Scafidi 

 
PICU: 342-2232 

 
7A 

 
Gina.scafidi@gmail.com 



 
 
 


